
Total Amount

Sanctioned
1 201801450348 HARSHITHA G S SATHISH G R BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 81.33 12000

2 201801399443 RAKSHITHA V VENKATESH M S BSC (CBZ) 1 Cat-IIIA 59.16 3000

3 201801876618 CHAITHRA H G GOPALAIAH C BA HEK 2 Cat-IIA 68.9 10500

4 201801090033 NAVYA S P PUTTARANGAIAH S N BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 86.66 4500

5 201801459536 VIDYA PRAKASH BA HEE 2 Cat-IIIB 72.69 10500

6 201801639734 ANUJA G V VEERANNA BCOM 1 Cat-IIIA 92 3000

7 201801493531 BHAVYA V VEEREGOWDA BCOM 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 77.66 1500

8 201801896428 RANJITHA K N NATARAJU BCOM 2 Cat-IIIB 67.33 10500

9 201802052426 GAGANA M V VEERABHADRASWAMY N BCA 1 Cat-IIA 82 3000

10 201801885149 SWATHI T R RAJU T M BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 85.16 12000

11 201801521506 KAVYA P E ESHWARAPPA BCOM 2 Cat-IIIB 71.58 4500

12 201801396911 YAMUNA RAJANNA BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 91.5 3000

13 201801683061 VATHSALA YADAV D G D GANGAPPA BSC (MPCS) 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 52.66 13500

14 201801481888 PALLAVI H HANUMANTHARAYAPPA K BSC 1 Cat-IIIA 65.33 3000

15 201801455416 ROOPA CHIKKEERAIAH BSC (CBZ) 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 57.16 1500

16 201801474285 SOWMYA S B BALAKRISHNA S H B SC (PCM) 1 Cat-IIA 65.16 3000

17 201801830200 SHOBHA M N NANJUNDAIAH B BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 84.33 3000

18 201801573038 MANDARA R RAMAKRISHNAIAH BA 1 Cat-IIIA 71.5 12000

19 201802031143 SHWETHA N NAGENDRA BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 64.83 3000

20 201801679238 BHAVANI K C CHANDRASHEKAR K S BCOM 2 Cat-IIIB 69.33 10500

21 201801535483 SUSHMA M S SHIVALINGAIAH BSC (CBZ) 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 61 12000

22 201801289112 PRAKRUTHIKORIYA K KRUPASHANKAR B K BSC (MZC) 1 Cat-I 79.33 12000
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23 201800730446 NETHRA T B BASAVARAJU BCOM 3 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 80.48 4500

24 201801458560 SAHANA R RAMAKRISHNA D BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 85.83 12000

25 201801562322 SAHANA M MANJUNATH NAIK BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 88.83 3000

26 201801237527 LATHASHREE P A ANJINA REDDY BCOM 2 Cat-IIIA 74.83 4500

27 201800760310 THRIVENI G H HANUMANTHARAYAPPA BA (HEP) 3 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 78.19 4500

28 201800867901 RANJITHA G R RANGASWAMY G D BA HEK 2 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 65.9 4500

29 201801121660 SAHANAYADAV K M MAHALINGAPPA N BSC (MPCS) 2 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 76 10500

30 201801583064 VARALAKSHMI SHIVANNA BCOM 1 Cat-IIIA 69 3000

31 201801455416 ROOPA CHIKKEERAIAH BSC (CBZ) 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 57.16 13500

32 201801683061 VATHSALA YADAV D G D GANGAPPA BSC (MPCS) 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 52.66 1500

33 201800822005 DAKSHAYINI M B BHADREGOWDA BSC (CBZ) 2 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 62.53 3000

34 201802074930 SHWETHA R RAJANNA BCOM 1 Cat-IIIA 91 12000

35 201801310467 THANUJAKSHI V S SIDDAPPA BSC (MPCS) 1 Cat-IIA 63.83 12000

36 201801231640 VEENA K V VEERANAGAPPA BCA 1 Cat-IIIA 57.83 12000

37 201801721830 KAVYA H K KRISHNA H S B SC (PCM) 2 Cat-IIIB 79.76 4500

38 201801531663 RAMYA T THAMMAIAHSHETTY BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 66.66 4500

39 201801213667 BINDUSHREE N G GIRIRAJU BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 84.66 10500

40 201800898331 DEEPA N NAGARAJU BSC 2 Cat-IIIA 70.3 4500

41 201802111986 DIVYA V M MALLESH BSC (CBZ) 1 Cat-IIA 61.5 12000

42 201801511133 DHANALAKSHMI H S SURESHA H N B SC (PCM) 1 Cat-IIA 82.66 10500

43 201801558568 RAMYA V VENKATAPPA BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 86.16 12000

44 201801091638 SARITHA K KRISHNAPPA B SC (PCM) 2 Cat-IIIA 69.15 4500

45 201801136258 NETHRAVATHI K S SIDDARAJU D B SC (PCM) 2 Cat-IIA 79.76 10500

46 201801475300 NAGAMANI H M MOHAN KUMAR H D BCOM 2 Cat-IIIB 82 4500

47 201801620730 ASHA K M MANJUNATHA BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 82.5 3000

48 201801371865 RAKSHITHA S M MANJUNATH S G BCOM 2 Cat-IIIA 71.33 10500

49 201801152653 AMBIKA RAMANNA BA HEE 2 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 65.09 10500

50 201802023846 VEDASHREE A Y YOGEESHAIAH BCOM 1 Cat-IIIB 90.66 12000

51 201801449174 LAKSHMI T THIPPESWAMY H R B SC (PCM) 1 Cat-IIIA 74.5 12000

52 201802176939 KAVYA M MUNIRAJU BSC (MPCS) 1 Cat-IIA 58.83 10500

53 201801396985 SHUBHASHREE V VENKATESH D BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 94.66 12000

54 201801234975 SHILPA R C CHANDRASHEKHARAIAH R P BCOM 2 Cat-IIIB 68.41 4500



55 201801424076 SAVITHA H P PUTTAVEERAIAH BSC (MZC) 1 Cat-IIIB 87.16 12000

56 201801433854 SOWMYA R RAMAKRISHNAIAH BA HEE 1 Cat-IIA 87.5 3000

57 201800909639 D G LAVANYA YADAV D GANGAPPA BCOM 2 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 70.25 10500

58 201801448285 VIDYASHREE T R RAJASHEKAR T D BSC (MPCS) 1 Cat-IIA 73.33 12000

59 201801328252 PUSHPALATHA K M MALLIKARJUNAIAH K C BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 60.08 10500

60 201801493531 BHAVYA V VEEREGOWDA BCOM 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 77.66 13500

61 201801475665 SAHANA K P PARAMESHWARAIAH B SC (PCM) 1 Cat-IIIB 89.66 12000

62 201802052426 GAGANA M V VEERABHADRASWAMY N BCA 1 Cat-IIA 82 12000

63 201801521506 KAVYA P E ESHWARAPPA BCOM 2 Cat-IIIB 71.58 10500

64 201801154614 AMRUTHA J JAGADEESH B SC (PCM) 2 Cat-IIIA 72.15 10500

65 201801639734 ANUJA G V VEERANNA BCOM 1 Cat-IIIA 92 12000

66 201801433006 SHILPA S SHIVARAJ B SC (PCM) 1 Cat-IIIB 89 3000

67 201801679238 BHAVANI K C CHANDRASHEKAR K S BCOM 2 Cat-IIIB 69.33 4500

68 201801488252 SUCHITHRA P K LATE KURUBEGOWDA BA (ESP) 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 67 1500

69 201801620108 PALLAVI P PRAKASH BCOM 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 46.66 13500

70 201801492068 GAYITHRI S SHASHEENDRA R BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 93.16 12000

71 201801509458 KAVITHA B M MADDAIAH BCOM 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 57.33 1500

72 201801399443 RAKSHITHA V VENKATESH M S BSC (CBZ) 1 Cat-IIIA 59.16 12000

73 201801103786 CHANDANA N NAGARAJU G BSC (MPCS) 2 Cat-IIIA 83.3 10500

74 201801523588 BHAVYA N S SADASHIVAIAH B SC (PCM) 1 Cat-IIIB 73.33 3000

75 201801450348 HARSHITHA G S SATHISH G R BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 81.33 3000

76 201801152898 TEJASHWINI H R RAJASHEKARAPPA G B SC (PCM) 2 Cat-IIIA 71.3 10500

77 201801084297 MANASA P R RANGASWAMY P T BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 73.55 4500

78 201801535483 SUSHMA M S SHIVALINGAIAH BSC (CBZ) 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 61 3000

79 201801090033 NAVYA S P PUTTARANGAIAH S N BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 86.66 10500

80 201801876618 CHAITHRA H G GOPALAIAH C BA HEK 2 Cat-IIA 68.9 4500

81 201801326134 SHILPA R RAMACHANDRA G V BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 72.16 10500

82 201801521491 LATHA M K KARIBASAPPA M BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 80.08 4500

83 201802031143 SHWETHA N NAGENDRA BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 64.83 12000

84 201801573038 MANDARA R RAMAKRISHNAIAH BA 1 Cat-IIIA 71.5 3000

85 201801677950 SUPRIYA K KARADAPPA BSC (MZC) 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 63.83 3000

86 201801474285 SOWMYA S B BALAKRISHNA S H B SC (PCM) 1 Cat-IIA 65.16 12000



87 201801830200 SHOBHA M N NANJUNDAIAH B BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 84.33 12000

88 201801540145 CHAITHRA B BASAVARAJU BSC (CBZ) 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 63.83 13500

89 201801896428 RANJITHA K N NATARAJU BCOM 2 Cat-IIIB 67.33 4500

90 201802255177 BHOOMIKA V S SIDDARAJU BCA 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 79.16 13500

91 201801530230 ARPITHA S SHIVANNA BSC (CBZ) 1 Cat-IIIA 76.33 3000

92 201801537195 SNEHA K N NAGARAJU BCOM 1 Cat-IIIB 89.16 3000

93 201801506288 JYOTHI T S SIDDAPPA BCOM 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 84.83 13500

94 201801481888 PALLAVI H HANUMANTHARAYAPPA K BSC 1 Cat-IIIA 65.33 12000

95 201801870056 MEGHA E ERANNA BCOM 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 58.5 13500

96 201801459536 VIDYA PRAKASH BA HEE 2 Cat-IIIB 72.69 4500

97 201801595393 ANUSHA R RAJASHEKARAIAH H S B SC (PCM) 1 Cat-IIIA 89.66 12000

98 201801396911 YAMUNA RAJANNA BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 91.5 12000

99 201801885149 SWATHI T R RAJU T M BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 85.16 3000

100 201801234975 SHILPA R C CHANDRASHEKHARAIAH R P BCOM 2 Cat-IIIB 68.41 10500

101 201801558568 RAMYA V VENKATAPPA BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 86.16 3000

102 201802111986 DIVYA V M MALLESH BSC (CBZ) 1 Cat-IIA 61.5 3000

103 201802176939 KAVYA M MUNIRAJU BSC (MPCS) 1 Cat-IIA 58.83 4500

104 201801371865 RAKSHITHA S M MANJUNATH S G BCOM 2 Cat-IIIA 71.33 4500

105 201801231640 VEENA K V VEERANAGAPPA BCA 1 Cat-IIIA 57.83 3000

106 201801310467 THANUJAKSHI V S SIDDAPPA BSC (MPCS) 1 Cat-IIA 63.83 3000

107 201802074930 SHWETHA R RAJANNA BCOM 1 Cat-IIIA 91 3000

108 201801152653 AMBIKA RAMANNA BA HEE 2 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 65.09 4500

109 201800822005 DAKSHAYINI M B BHADREGOWDA BSC (CBZ) 2 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 62.53 12000

110 201801328252 PUSHPALATHA K M MALLIKARJUNAIAH K C BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 60.08 4500

111 201801870056 MEGHA E ERANNA BCOM 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 58.5 1500

112 201801583064 VARALAKSHMI SHIVANNA BCOM 1 Cat-IIIA 69 12000

113 201801540145 CHAITHRA B BASAVARAJU BSC (CBZ) 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 63.83 1500

114 201801562322 SAHANA M MANJUNATH NAIK BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 88.83 12000

115 201801458560 SAHANA R RAMAKRISHNA D BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 85.83 3000

116 201801506288 JYOTHI T S SIDDAPPA BCOM 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 84.83 1500

117 201800909639 D G LAVANYA YADAV D GANGAPPA BCOM 2 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 70.25 4500

118 201801289112 PRAKRUTHIKORIYA K KRUPASHANKAR B K BSC (MZC) 1 Cat-I 79.33 3000



119 201802255177 BHOOMIKA V S SIDDARAJU BCA 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 79.16 1500

120 201801448285 VIDYASHREE T R RAJASHEKAR T D BSC (MPCS) 1 Cat-IIA 73.33 3000

121 201800730446 NETHRA T B BASAVARAJU BCOM 3 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 80.48 10500

122 201801433854 SOWMYA R RAMAKRISHNAIAH BA HEE 1 Cat-IIA 87.5 12000

123 201801424076 SAVITHA H P PUTTAVEERAIAH BSC (MZC) 1 Cat-IIIB 87.16 3000

124 201801121660 SAHANAYADAV K M MAHALINGAPPA N BSC (MPCS) 2 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 76 4500

125 201801237527 LATHASHREE P A ANJINA REDDY BCOM 2 Cat-IIIA 74.83 10500

126 201800867901 RANJITHA G R RANGASWAMY G D BA HEK 2 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 65.9 10500

127 201800760310 THRIVENI G H HANUMANTHARAYAPPA BA (HEP) 3 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 78.19 10500

128 201801091638 SARITHA K KRISHNAPPA B SC (PCM) 2 Cat-IIIA 69.15 10500

129 201801396985 SHUBHASHREE V VENKATESH D BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 94.66 3000

130 201801449174 LAKSHMI T THIPPESWAMY H R B SC (PCM) 1 Cat-IIIA 74.5 3000

131 201801511133 DHANALAKSHMI H S SURESHA H N B SC (PCM) 1 Cat-IIA 82.66 4500

132 201801475300 NAGAMANI H M MOHAN KUMAR H D BCOM 2 Cat-IIIB 82 10500

133 201801136258 NETHRAVATHI K S SIDDARAJU D B SC (PCM) 2 Cat-IIA 79.76 4500

134 201801488252 SUCHITHRA P K LATE KURUBEGOWDA BA (ESP) 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 67 13500

135 201802023846 VEDASHREE A Y YOGEESHAIAH BCOM 1 Cat-IIIB 90.66 3000

136 201800898331 DEEPA N NAGARAJU BSC 2 Cat-IIIA 70.3 10500

137 201801509458 KAVITHA B M MADDAIAH BCOM 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 57.33 13500

138 201801213667 BINDUSHREE N G GIRIRAJU BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 84.66 4500

139 201801531663 RAMYA T THAMMAIAHSHETTY BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 66.66 10500

140 201801721830 KAVYA H K KRISHNA H S B SC (PCM) 2 Cat-IIIB 79.76 10500

141 201801620730 ASHA K M MANJUNATHA BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 82.5 12000

142 201801620108 PALLAVI P PRAKASH BCOM 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 46.66 1500

143 201801523588 BHAVYA N S SADASHIVAIAH B SC (PCM) 1 Cat-IIIB 73.33 12000

144 201801084297 MANASA P R RANGASWAMY P T BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 73.55 10500

145 201801492068 GAYITHRI S SHASHEENDRA R BCOM 1 Cat-IIA 93.16 3000

146 201801521491 LATHA M K KARIBASAPPA M BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 80.08 10500

147 201801326134 SHILPA R RAMACHANDRA G V BCOM 2 Cat-IIA 72.16 4500

148 201801433006 SHILPA S SHIVARAJ B SC (PCM) 1 Cat-IIIB 89 12000

149 201801475665 SAHANA K P PARAMESHWARAIAH B SC (PCM) 1 Cat-IIIB 89.66 3000

150 201801595393 ANUSHA R RAJASHEKARAIAH H S B SC (PCM) 1 Cat-IIIA 89.66 3000



151 201801154614 AMRUTHA J JAGADEESH B SC (PCM) 2 Cat-IIIA 72.15 4500

152 201801530230 ARPITHA S SHIVANNA BSC (CBZ) 1 Cat-IIIA 76.33 12000

153 201801537195 SNEHA K N NAGARAJU BCOM 1 Cat-IIIB 89.16 12000

154 201801103786 CHANDANA N NAGARAJU G BSC (MPCS) 2 Cat-IIIA 83.3 4500

155 201801677950 SUPRIYA K KARADAPPA BSC (MZC) 1 Cat-I(NT/SNT) 63.83 12000

156 201801152898 TEJASHWINI H R RAJASHEKARAPPA G B SC (PCM) 2 Cat-IIIA 71.3 4500

Total Amount 1170000


